
Ajmer RameswaramTeerth Yatra Special (UnReserved)/09665XX - Exp - NWR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to RMM/Rameswaram 
55h 40m - 2782 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 21:30 0 1 0 66 482 NWR
2 BHL Bhilwara 23:30 23:50 20m 0 1 132 36 414 NWR
3 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 01:20 01:30 10m 0 2 186 39 403 WR
4 BPL Bhopal Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 2 655 48 405 WCR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 2 746 61 329 WCR
6 NGP Nagpur Junction 20:10 20:20 10m 0 2 1045 46 309 CR
7 BPQ Balharshah 00:50 00:55 5m 0 3 1253 63 346 CR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 08:05 08:20 15m 0 3 1703 55 19 SCR
9 RU Renigunta Junction 15:10 15:20 10m 0 3 2080 53 115 SCR
10 KPD Katpadi Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 0 3 2195 63 215 SR
11 SA Salem Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 0 3 2400 52 280 SR
12 KRR Karur Junction 22:38 22:40 2m 0 3 2485 68 120 SR
13 DG Dindigul Junction 23:45 23:50 5m 0 3 2559 30 280 SR
14 MDU Madurai Junction 01:55 02:10 15m 0 4 2621 54 133 SR
15 RMM Rameswaram 05:10 0 4 2782 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (09:37)

May 02 2024 (09:37)

1

1


